PCE data sheet

article#
article description
description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

packaging quantitiy
minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0
Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory

107956
RFID key fob chip (5 pack) with PCE Logo

RFID key fob with PCE branding
Card type: Mifare 1k
Frequency: 13,56 MHz

9003399510250
DE

85371098
0.010 kg

5

5

EC002884
RFID card
True
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